
 

Summer 2026 Examinations  
Please note that these dates are provisional and may be changed by the examination boards  

Date Start  Exam Board  Exam  Year  

Fri, 01 May 2026 AM AQA GCSE: Art Summer Exam  11 

Tue, 05 May 2026 AM Pearson Health And Wellbeing (BHS0301) 11 

Thu, 07 May 2026 

AM AQA Psychology Paper 1 (8182/1) 11 

AM Pearson Sport Dev. Fitness Imp. Particip. (BSP0301) 11 

PM Pearson German Listening (H) (1GN1 2H) 11 

Fri, 08 May 2026 
AM WJEC Film Studies Comp 1 Us Film (C670U10-1) 11 

PM Pearson Drama Set Text B Theatre Makers (1DR0 3B) 11 

Mon, 11 May 2026 
AM AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1) 11 

PM Pearson Business Investigating Small Bus. (1BS0 01) 11 

Tue, 12 May 2026 

AM WJEC 
Religious Studies Route A COMP1 In The Modern 
World (C120U10-1) 11 

PM AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H (8461/1H) 11 

PM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f (8464/B/1F) 11 

PM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h (8464/B/1H) 11 

Wed, 13 May 2026 
AM AQA Geography Paper 1 (8035/1) 11 

PM OCR Comp Science Computer Systems Wrtn (J277/01) 11 

Thu, 14 May 2026 

AM Pearson Maths Non-Calculator (F) (1MA1 1F) 11 

AM Pearson Maths Non-Calculator (H) (1MA1 1H) 11 

PM AQA Psychology Paper 2 (8182/2) 11 

PM Pearson German Reading (H) (1GN1 3H) 11 

Fri, 15 May 2026 AM Pearson History Medicine in Britain (1HI0 11) 11 

Mon, 18 May 2026 

AM AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H (8462/1H) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f (8464/C/1F) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h (8464/C/1H) 11 

Tue, 19 May 2026 
AM AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2) 11 

PM OCR 
Comp Science: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn 
(J277/02) 11 

Wed, 20 May 2026 
AM Pearson French Listening (H) (1FR1 2H) 11 

PM WJEC 
Religious Studies Routea COMP2 Study of 
Christianity (C120U20-1) 11 

Thu, 21 May 2026 

AM AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1) 11 

PM WJEC Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film (C670U20-1) 11 

PM Pearson Business Building A Business (1BS0 02) 11 

Fri, 22 May 2026 AM OCR PE Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn (J587/01) 11 

Mon, 01 Jun 2026 

AM OCR PE Socio Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn (J587/02) 11 

PM WJEC 
Religious Studies Route A Comp 3 Islam 
(C120U50-1) 11 

PM Pearson German Writing (H) (1GN1 4H) 11 

Tue, 02 Jun 2026 

AM AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H (8463/1H) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h (8464/P/1H) 11 

PM AQA Polish Listening Test Tier H (8688/LH) 10 

PM AQA Polish Reading Test Tier H (8688/RH) 10 

PM Pearson Statistics Written Paper 1h (1ST0 1H) 10 



 

Wed, 03 Jun 2026 

AM Pearson Maths Calculator (F) (1MA1 2F) 11 

AM Pearson Maths Calculator (H) (1MA1 2H) 11 

PM AQA Geography Paper 2 (8035/2) 11 

Thu, 04 Jun 2026 

AM Pearson History Superpower, Elizabethan (1HI0 2R) 11 

AM Pearson History Superpower Relations (1HI0 P4) 11 

PM Pearson French Reading (H) (1FR1 3H) 11 

Fri, 05 Jun 2026 
AM AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2) 11 

PM WJEC Music Component 3 Appraising (C660U30-1) 11 

Mon, 08 Jun 2026 

AM AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H (8461/2H) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f (8464/B/2F) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h (8464/B/2H) 11 

PM AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1) 11 

PM Pearson French Writing (H) (1FR1 4H) 11 

Tue, 09 Jun 2026 

AM Pearson Spanish Listening (F) (1SP1 2F) 11 

AM Pearson Spanish Listening (H) (1SP1 2H) 11 

PM Pearson History Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31) 11 

Wed, 10 Jun 2026 

AM Pearson Maths Calculator (F) (1MA1 3F) 11 

AM Pearson Maths Calculator (H) (1MA1 3H) 11 

PM AQA Design And Technology Written Paper (8552/W) 11 

Thu, 11 Jun 2026 
AM AQA Geography Paper 3 (8035/3) 11 

PM AQA Food Prep And Nutrition Written (8585/W) 11 

Fri, 12 Jun 2026 

AM AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H (8462/2H) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f (8464/C/2F) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h (8464/C/2H) 11 

PM AQA Polish Writing Test Tier H (8688/WH) 10 

PM Pearson Statistics Written Paper 2h (1ST0 2H) 10 

Mon, 15 Jun 2026 

AM AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H (8463/2H) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f (8464/P/2F) 11 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h (8464/P/2H) 11 

PM AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 (8365/2) 11 

Tue, 16 Jun 2026 
AM Pearson Spanish Reading (F) (1SP1 3F) 11 

AM Pearson Spanish Reading (H) (1SP1 3H) 11 

Wed, 17 Jun 2026 
AM Pearson Spanish Writing (F) (1SP1 4F) 11 

AM Pearson Spanish Writing (H) (1SP1 4H) 11 

Wed, 24 Jun 2026 
ALL 
DAY  

All Exam 
Boards Keep Free- Contingency Exam Day  

All 
Years 

Please note : All students must be available for the contingency date. This is set by the examination board for 
exceptional circumstances that may require an examination to rescheduled  

 


